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23/11/2023 Final date for awarding bodies to make basedata available GCSE GCE 
Projects

Entries                       

KEY DATE DESCRIPTION QUALIFICATION CATEGORY

AUTUMN TERM 2023/24

31/01/2024 

31/01/2024

 

 

21/02/2024

21/03/2024

 

21/03/2024

Final date for ordering modified papers using Access 

arrangements online (AAO)

Final date to submit Form JCQ/CCA – centre consortium 
arrangements for centre assessed work using Centre Admin Portal 
(CAP)

Final date for entries

Final date for requesting transferred candidate arrangements 
using Centre Admin Portal (CAP)

Final date to process applications for access arrangements using 
Access arrangements online (AAO)

GCSE GCE

 
GCSE GCE

 
 
GCSE GCE

GCSE GCE

 
GCSE GCE

Access arrangements

 
Centre assessment                   

 
Entries                       

Exam preparation                 

 
Access arrangements

SPRING TERM 2023/24

09/05/2024

09/05/2024 

13/05/2024

13/05/2024

 

15/05/2024

 

06/06/2024 

13/06/2024 

19/06/2024

25/06/2024

26/06/2024 

03/07/2024 

14/08/2024

 

15/08/2024

 

21/08/2024

 

22/08/2024

Date of first examination on common timetable

First date for submitting special consideration requests for 
timetabled examinations to awarding bodies

Date of first examination on common timetable

First date for submitting special consideration requests for 
timetabled examinations to awarding bodies

Final date for submitting centre assessed marks (AQA, OCR, 
Pearson and WJEC)

Contingency afternoon session in the event of national or 
significant local disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom

Contingency afternoon session in the event of national or 
significant local disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom

Date of final examination on common timetable

Date of final examination on common timetable

Contingency day in the event of national or significant local 
disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom

Final date for submitting special consideration requests to 
awarding bodies

Restricted release of results to centres only

 
Release of results to candidates

 
Restricted release of results to centres only

 
Release of results to candidates

GCSE

GCSE

 
GCE

GCE

 
GCE

 
GCSE GCE

 
GCSE GCE

 
GCSE

GCE

GCSE GCE

 
GCSE GCE

 
GCE 
Extended Project

GCE 
Extended Project

GCSE 
Level 1 & 2 Projects

GCSE 
Level 1 & 2 Projects

Exam time                  

Exam time                  

 
Exam time                  

Exam time                  

 
Centre assessment                   

Exam time                  

 
Exam time                  

 
Exam time                  

Exam time                  

Exam time                  

 
Exam time                  

 
Results

 
Results

 
Results

 
Results

SUMMER TERM 2023/24


