## **Key dates - GCSE, GCE and Project qualifications June 2024 examination series**

KEY DATE	DESCRIPTION	QUALIFICATION	CATEGORY
AUTUMN TERM 2023/24			
23/11/2023	Final date for awarding bodies to make basedata available	GCSE GCE Projects	Entries
SPRING TERM 2023/24			
31/01/2024	Final date for ordering modified papers using <i>Access</i> arrangements online (AAO)	GCSE GCE	Access arrangements
31/01/2024	Final date to submit Form JCQ/CCA – centre consortium arrangements for centre assessed work using Centre Admin Portal (CAP)	GCSE GCE	Centre assessment
21/02/2024	Final date for entries	GCSE GCE	Entries
21/03/2024	Final date for requesting transferred candidate arrangements using Centre Admin Portal (CAP)	GCSE GCE	Exam preparation
21/03/2024	Final date to process applications for access arrangements using Access arrangements online (AAO)	GCSE GCE	Access arrangements
SUMMER TERM 2023/24			
09/05/2024	Date of first examination on common timetable	GCSE	Exam time
09/05/2024	First date for submitting special consideration requests for timetabled examinations to awarding bodies	GCSE	Exam time
13/05/2024	Date of first examination on common timetable	GCE	Exam time
13/05/2024	First date for submitting special consideration requests for timetabled examinations to awarding bodies	GCE	Exam time
15/05/2024	Final date for submitting centre assessed marks (AQA, OCR, Pearson and WJEC)	GCE	Centre assessment
06/06/2024	Contingency afternoon session in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom	GCSE GCE	Exam time
13/06/2024	Contingency afternoon session in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom	GCSE GCE	Exam time
19/06/2024	Date of final examination on common timetable	GCSE	Exam time
25/06/2024	Date of final examination on common timetable	GCE	Exam time
26/06/2024	Contingency day in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in the United Kingdom	GCSE GCE	Exam time
03/07/2024	Final date for submitting special consideration requests to awarding bodies	GCSE GCE	Exam time
14/08/2024	Restricted release of results to centres only	GCE Extended Project	Results
15/08/2024	Release of results to candidates	GCE Extended Project	Results
21/08/2024	Restricted release of results to centres only	GCSE Level 1 & 2 Projects	Results
22/08/2024	Release of results to candidates	GCSE Level 1 & 2 Projects	Results